Pilof-operated Relief

Valves

Spool-type)
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Specifications:
Max working Pressure - 3a0bar
Flow Max : 200L/min
Internal Leakage <80ml/min

(85%of Setting Pressure at 30L/min)

Filtraion Of Qil - 20um or better
Temperature =50~+100%

(Standard Buna Seals)
Cavity * T-3A

Installation torque *

60~/70Nm

S19

102max.

47.8

8.9

022.2

—14UNS—24

927.5

The valve blocks flow from @ to @ until 0% pressure

is present at @ With the continued increase pressure

on 0,0 to @ began to overflow,until to the spring's !

maximum pressure.
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Press. range | Press. increase|Standard setting Cracking press.

Leakproof hex. ‘@ bar bar/turn bar bar
03 and socket screw Sun 05 16~78 2 50 50
110 99~126 38 120 105
15 102~210 64 180 162
20 175~420 87 230 220
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